EIKEN Grade 2.

1201-1220

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

in the face of ~
in the face of ~
in the first place

in the long run
in the meantime
in the middle of ~

in time
in time (for ~)
in trouble

in turn

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

in use

in vain
include
income

inconvenience
incorrect
Increase
increasingly
indeed

independent




