1201	in the face of $\sim$	1211	in use	
1202	in the face of $\sim$	1212	in vain	
1203	in the first place	1213	include	
1204	in the long run	1214	income	
1205	in the meantime	1215	inconvenience	
1206	in the middle of $\sim$	1216	incorrect	
1207	in time	1217	increase	
1208	in time (for ~)	1218	increasingly	
1209	in trouble	1219	indeed	
1210	in turn	1220	independent	